LED CANOPY with j-box
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Modification Voltage Watts Dimmable CCT Finish Option Series
ASD-CAN 04 XX XX D XX X XX PRM
LED Canopy with j-box Blank = 120-277V 40 = 40 W Dimmable 40 = 4,000 K W = White EM = Battery back-up Premium
HV = 347-480V 55 = 55 W 50 = 5,000 K B = Bronze MS = Motion Sensor
75 = 75 W
LED CANOPY WITH J-BOX:
Model Watts Voltage Dimming Option CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH) Finish
ASD-CAN04-40D40B-PRM 40 W 120-277 V  1-10 V - 4,000 K 5,219 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" Bronze
ASD-CAN04-40D50B-PRM 40 W 120-277 V  1-10 V - 4,000 K 5,374 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" Bronze
ASD-CAN04-40D40W-PRM 40 W 120-277 V  1-10 V - 5,000 K 5,219 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" White
ASD-CAN04-40D50W-PRM 40 W 120-277 V  1-10 V - 5,000 K 5,374 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" White
ASD-CAN04-55D40B-PRM 55 W 120-277 V  1-10 V - 4,000 K 7,305 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" Bronze
ASD-CAN04-55D50W-PRM 55 W 120-277 V  1-10 V - 4,000 K 7,423 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" White
ASD-CAN04-55D40W-PRM 55 W 120-277 V  1-10 V - 5,000 K 7,305 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" White
ASD-CAN04-75D50B-PRM 75 W 120-277 V  1-10 V - 5,000 K 9,962 lm 10" x 10" x 5" Bronze
ASD-CAN04HV-40D50B-PRM 40 W 347-480 V  1-10 V - 5,000 K 5,374 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" Bronze
ASD-CAN04HV-40D50W-PRM 40 W 347-480 V  1-10 V - 5,000 K 5,374 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" White
ASD-CAN04-55D40B-EM-PRM 55 W 120-277 V  1-10 V Battery back-up 4,000 K 7,305 lm 9" x 9" x 6 1/4" Bronze
ASD-CAN04-55D40W-EM-PRM 55 W 120-277 V  1-10 V Battery back-up 4,000 K 7,305 lm 9" x 9" x 6 1/4" White
ASD-CAN04-40D40W-MS-PRM 40 W 120-277 V  1-10 V Motion Sensor 4,000 K 5,219 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" White
ASD-CAN04-40D50W-MS-PRM 40 W 120-277 V  1-10 V Motion Sensor 5,000 K 5,374 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" White
ASD-CAN04-40D50B-MS-PRM 40 W 120-277 V  1-10 V Motion Sensor 5,000 K 5,374 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" Bronze
ASD-CAN04-55D40B-MS-PRM 55 W 120-277 V  1-10 V Motion Sensor 4,000 K 7,305 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" Bronze
ASD-CAN04-55D40W-MS-PRM 55 W 120-277 V  1-10 V Motion Sensor 4,000 K 7,305 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" White
ASD-CAN04-55D50B-MS-PRM 55 W 120-277 V  1-10 V Motion Sensor 5,000 K 7,423 lm 9" x 9" x 4 1/2" Bronze
Catalog number
Notes
Type
ASD Garage LED Canopy light is great for parking garage lighting, gas